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Battlement Mesa - Battlement Creek
Divide Creek
Dry Hollow Creek
Holmes Mesa - Morrisania Mesa - Rulison
Mamm Creek - Hunter Mesa
Parachute  - Parachute Creek
Peach Valley - Silt Mesa - Silt
Rifle - North Rifle
Roan Creek
Taughenbaugh Mesa
Una Bridge - Wallace Creek - Spring Creek

Jeff Simonson  970-384-9005 jeffs@sgm-inc.com

Michael Gross  970-876-2141  mrgross@sopris.net

Scott Brynildson  970-230-1047  brynildson@yahoo.com 

Brent Buss  970-625-2348  deglerbuss@q.com

Howard Orona  970-285-1111  howie@k-osquads.com  

Robert Arrington  970-285-9757  baar@rof.net 

VACANT

Scott Stewart  303-947-0578  sstewart@thehighlonesomeranch.com

Jack Castle  970-989-0041  jackc@townofsilt.org

Tom Vondette  970-319-9064  tvondette@skybeam.com

Kurt Grimm   970-948-9894   kurt6630@aol.com


